USB-AO16-16A
16-Channel, 16-Bit Analog Output Board
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
March 23rd 2010
FEATURES
● High-speed USB 2.0 device, USB 1.1 compatible
● Small, portable 16-channel, 16-bit resolution digital to
analog converter (DAC) outputs

@ 520 mA typical, full-load on DIO buffer sourced
outputs and DAC outputs
Ordering Guide
USB-AO16-16A  16-chl 16-bit analog outputs with 2 analog inputs
USB-AO16-16E  16-chl 16-bit analog outputs
USB-AO16-8A  8-chl 16-bit analog outputs with 2 analog inputs
USB-AO16-8E  8-chl 16-bit analog outputs
USB-AO16-4A  4-chl 16-bit analog outputs with 2 analog inputs
USB-AO16-4E  4-chl 16-bit analog outputs
USB-AO12-16A  16-chl 12-bit analog outputs with 2 analog inputs
USB-AO12-16E 16-chl 12-bit analog outputs
USB-AO12-8A 8-chl 12-bit analog outputs with 2 analog inputs
USB-AO12-8E 8-chl 12-bit analog outputs
Model Options
-OEM Board only version (no enclosure)
-T  Extended Temperature Operation (-40º to +85ºC)
-10B  Bipolar ±10V output range
-5V  Unipolar 0-5V output range
-ST  Screw terminals for 12V power input (no DC jack)
Accessories
ADAP37M 37-Pin male D connector to screw terminal board
ADAP37 37-Pin female D connector to screw terminal board
STB-37 Cabled termination solution, 37-Pin male D screw
terminal board, DIN-rail mountable (2 needed for a
complete solution)
DIN-SNAP 1 foot length of snap-track with clips for mounting to
DIN-rail, accepts two STB-37’s
CAB37MF-36 36 inch flat ribbon cable Male to Female
CAB37-36 36 inch flat ribbon cable Female to Female
CUSB-EMB-6 6’ USB cable type A to Micro-fit connector
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true